STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION

INCOME AND ENDOWMENTS FROM:

Donations and legacies
Charitable activities
Other trading activities
Investments
Other
TOTAL INCOME
RAISING FUNDS
Raising donations and legacies
Other trading activities
Investment management costs
TOTAL RAISING FUNDS
CHARITABLE ACTIVITIES
Orphan Care & Support
Missionary & Evangelism Support
Biblical Outreach & Discipleship
Humanitarian Aid & Relief
Disaster & Crisis Response
Medical & Mental Health Support
Food & Basic Needs Assistance
Economic Empowerment & Stability
Education & Community Development
Advocacy & Social Restoration
TOTAL CHARITABLE ACTIVITIES
OTHER
Program Services
Administrative Costs
Rent
Legal Fees
Office Supplies
Wages
TOTAL EXPENDITURE
Net (loss)/gain on investments
End of Year Balance (Current Assets - Current Liabilities)
Fund Balances Brought Forward (From Prior Year)

Fund Balances Carried Forward (From Current Year)

2024
$13,835.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,835.00

2024

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9,689.77
$0.00
$439.25
$97.10
$0.00
$744.26
$2,085.10
$0.00
$0.00
$13,055.48

$0.00
$241.86
$0.00
$0.00
$53.09
$0.00
$294.95
$0.00
2024

$644.97
$0.00
$644.97

2023
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

2023

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
2023
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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