IAMWITHYOU INC.

STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION

INCOME AND ENDOWMENTS FROM:	2024	2023
Donations and legacies	\$13,835.00	\$0.00
Charitable activities	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other trading activities	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investments	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL INCOME	\$13,835.00	\$0.00
EXPENDITURE ON:	2024	2023
RAISING FUNDS		
Raising donations and legacies	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other trading activities	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment management costs	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL RAISING FUNDS	\$0.00	\$0.00
CHARITABLE ACTIVITIES		
Orphan Care & Support	\$0.00	\$0.00
Missionary & Evangelism Support	\$9,689.77	\$0.00
Biblical Outreach & Discipleship	\$0.00	\$0.00
Humanitarian Aid & Relief	\$439.25	\$0.00
Disaster & Crisis Response	\$97.10	\$0.00
Medical & Mental Health Support	\$0.00	\$0.00
Food & Basic Needs Assistance	\$744.26	\$0.00
Economic Empowerment & Stability	\$2,085.10	\$0.00
Education & Community Development	\$0.00	\$0.00
Advocacy & Social Restoration	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL CHARITABLE ACTIVITIES	\$13,055.48	\$0.00
OTHER		
Program Services	\$0.00	\$0.00
Administrative Costs	\$241.86	\$0.00
Rent	\$0.00	\$0.00
Legal Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Office Supplies	\$53.09	\$0.00
Wages	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	\$294.95	\$0.00
Net (loss)/gain on investments	\$0.00	\$0.00
COMMON FINANCIAL RATIO:	2024	2023
End of Year Balance (Current Assets - Current Liabilities)	\$644.97	\$0.00
Fund Balances Brought Forward (From Prior Year)	\$0.00	\$0.00
Fund Balances Carried Forward (From Current Year)	\$644.97	\$0.00